
Tax LID Foreclosure Sale TS41
Sale Date: October 31, 2020

Claim Filing Deadline: May 10, 2021 (claims must be dated)

Documents Must be Received by: May 17, 2021

Tax No. Tax Account # Disposition

Minimum 

Bid Bid Amount Bidder Former Owner

TS41-02 56287B01L001 Sold Sealed $2,220.18 $3,501.00 Ken J. Olson RATHBURN JEFF WILLIAM

TS41-03 56287B01L002 Sold Sealed $3,261.95 $6,676.00

Michael & Corinne 

McVee RATHBURN JEFF WILLIAM

TS41-04 56287B01L003 Sold Sealed $2,216.48 $3,778.00

Michael & Corinne 

McVee RATHBURN JEFF WILLIAM

TS41-05 56602B08L011 Sold Sealed $2,599.19 $3,333.33 Daniel D. Page SMITH FRED A

TS41-06 54655B04L002B Sold Sealed $1,012.42 $3,333.33 Daniel D. Page WEIDNER PHILLIP PAUL

TS41-09 56023B02L005 Sold Sealed $2,506.08 $3,100.00 Brent Page

PAGE CHRISTOPHER, PAGE 

MARIO AND PAGE ROBERT

TS41-10 56075B03L005 Sold Sealed $4,749.59 $5,201.99 Walter W. Thomas REED DALE LYNN

TS41-14 56044B02L012 Sold Outcry $33,698.00 $33,698.00 Pacific Rim Investments

BELCHER JAMES C & 

RIEZINGER-VON REITZ 

ANNA

TS41-16 56319B01L029 Sold Outcry $2,033.79 $2,033.79 Patrick Lamb SHAWVER MILES R

TS41-17 56319B01L028 Sold Outcry $2,347.59 $2,347.59 Joshua Anderson SIMPSON VERNON M EST

TS41-18 56319B02L037 Sold Sealed $5,249.87 $8,151.00 Richard & Lisa Chambers ROOD DANA L

TS41-19 51590B02L009 Sold Sealed $5,870.38 $13,333.00 Joseph Cash

RAWLS DANIEL & 

LEATHERWOOD LOUISE

TS41-20 56429B06L015 Sold Outcry $9,677.42 $9,677.42 Chanh T. Nguyen

BUTLER BRUCE F D SR& 

LYNN M

TS41-23 56043B01L020 Sold Sealed $3,027.17 $25,659.00 Dawn Marquez SISLER JAMES L & SARA J.

TS41-26 51822B01L009 No Bids $16,047.32 POQUETTE NEAL

TS41-27 56165B02L011 Sold Outcry $2,504.14 $2,650.00 Ken J. Olson HARRIS MURAIL LYNN

TS41-28 56510B03L002 Sold Sealed $3,215.72 $5,002.00

MaryLove & Raymond 

Cox LOMMASSON CYNTHIA

TS41-29 216N03W13D006 Sold Sealed $3,415.38 $6,200.00 Vladimir Berezyuk JAMES TERESA D

TS41-30 51103B3BL015A Sold Sealed $32,960.85 $40,355.00 Joseph Cash HOLZWORTH JAMES A

TS41-31 54004B05L003 No Bids $11,167.26 FOURNIER ROSE

TS41-32 53028B02L002 Sold Outcry $15,778.84 $15,778.84 Pacific Rim Investments ROBINSON DENIS

TS41-35 51169B05L007 Sold Sealed $2,629.11 $3,555.99 Nathan Wood THOMPSON VERNON D

TS41-37 51780000L002 Sold Sealed $2,862.34 $7,000.00 Roger A. Young

GRABOWSKI JOSEPH 

EDMUND I

TS41-38 53443000T00A Sold Sealed $6,608.17 $13,555.00 Daniel & Jennifer Wood

LYON KENNETH & LAIN 

CHARLES

TS41-39 53807000T00A No Bids $1,509.70 ALVAREZ KATHLEEN P

TS41-43 52264B03L012 Sold Sealed $2,191.93 $3,120.00 Patrick Lamb OWEN JAMES

TS41-44 52051B01L020 Sold Outcry $1,781.90 $1,781.90 Joshua Anderson WINNINGHAM WILLIAM

TS41-45 52051B03L007 No Bids $1,781.89 SAVAGE ROBERT THOMAS

TS41-46 52051B03L010 Sold Outcry $1,781.89 $1,781.90 Joshua Anderson SAVAGE ROBERT THOMAS

TS41-47 52051B04L016 Sold Outcry $1,781.89 $1,781.89 Joshua Anderson SAVAGE ROBERT THOMAS


